THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	No. of \$2,000 Units
3329	G920	Ex 60.05.101.02E to Ex 60.05.101.19K 60.05.101.22K to 60.05.101.22K to 60.05.101.38F Ex 60.05.102.02A to Ex 60.05.102.22F to 60.05.102.38B Ex 61.02.025.22H to Ex 61.02.025.38D 61.02.025.62G to 61.02.025.78C	Women's and girls' dresses (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	1,776
3330	G921	Ex 60.05.111.021 to Ex 60.05.111.19E 60.05.111.22E to 60.05.111.22E to 60.05.112.02G to Ex 60.05.112.02G to Ex 60.05.112.02A to 60.05.112.22A to 60.05.112.38H Ex 61.02.041.02J to Ex 61.02.041.19C 61.02.041.42H to 61.02.041.59B Ex 61.02.042.02E to Ex 61.02.042.19K 61.02.042.42D to 61.02.042.59J	Women's and girls' skirts (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chap- ters 60 and 61)	707
3331	G922	Ex 60.04.041.02J to Ex 60.04.041.19C 60.04.041.19C 60.04.041.22C to 60.04.041.38K Ex 60.04.042.02E to Ex 60.04.042.02E to Ex 60.04.042.22K to 60.04.042.238F Ex 60.05.121.02F to Ex 60.05.121.19L 60.05.121.22L to 60.05.122.138G Ex 60.05.122.02B to Ex 60.05.122.02B to Ex 60.05.122.22G to 60.05.122.38C Ex 61.02.041.22C to Ex 61.02.041.62B to 61.02.041.62B to 61.02.042.78E Ex 61.02.042.22K to Ex 61.02.042.78E Ex 61.02.042.78E Ex 61.02.042.78E Ex 61.04.003.02G to Ex 61.04.003.18C Ex 61.04.009.02E to Ex 61.04.009.12B to 61.04.009.18A	Women's and girls' shirts and blouses (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	1,008
3332	G923	61.04.009.18A Ex 60.05.131.02A to Ex 60.05.131.19F 60.05.131.22F to 60.05.131.22F to Ex 60.05.132.02H to Ex 60.05.132.02H to Ex 60.05.132.22B to 60.05.132.38J Ex 61.02.061.02K to Ex 61.02.061.19D 61.02.061.22D to 61.02.061.38L Ex 61.02.062.02F to Ex 61.02.062.02F to Ex 61.02.062.21L to 61.02.062.38G	Women's and girls' trousers, breeches and the like including shorts and jeans (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	1,500